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R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14

184 54 Ryan Yarrow Spire GT3S 28 31 31 27 32 22 16 -3
145 44 Carl Austen Spire GT3S 20 21 24 21 20 20 19
144 43 Paul Rogers Spire GT3S 22 22 22 22 16 17 23
138 63 Colin Chapman Spire GT3S 21 20 20 19 21 19 18
135 28 Charlie Sladden Mittell MC-53 19 15 21 20 22 18 20
127 2 Dan Clowes Mittell MC-53 8 8 27 24 17 25 21 -3
122 42 Clint Newman Spire GT3 24 24 8 6 15 21 24
108 69 Ian Hutchinson Spire GT3S 16 18 8 16 19 14 17
103 72 Jonathan McGill Spire GT3S 11 19 18 17 18 16 7 -3
103 5 Scott Mittell MK Cup 200 / Mittell MC-53 16 6 24 30 27
96 24 Richard Miles Spire GT3S RM 31 27 9 31 -2
94 9 Naeem Haq Spire GT3 14 17 17 12 12 10 12
82 8 Richard Webb Spire GT3S 27 27 30 -2
80 111 Mike Whiteman-Haywood MK Cup 200 12 12 8 10 13 12 13
77 46 Charles Wright Spire GT3 13 10 14 15 7 8 10
75 77 Alastair Boulton MK Cup 200 18 14 14 15 14
74 98 John Cutmore MK Cup 200 8 15 13 10 13 15
68 83 Alexandre Alloro MK Cup 200 8 9 12 6 11 11 11
53 85 David Watson MK Cup 200 15 16 8 14
46 34 Stephen Dean Spire GT3S 9 13 13 11
44 33 Daniel Ashby Spire GT3 19 18 7
44 4 John Murphy MK Cup 200 10 7 9 9 9
31 12 Chris Barker Spire GT3 9 6 8 8
29 15 Chris Wilkinson MK Cup 200 10 11 8
28 7 Mark Alexander-Williams Mittell MC-53 17 11
17 84 Wayne Armsden MK Cup 200 8 9
7 88 Vincent Dubois Sabre T2 7

144 43 Paul Rogers Spire GT3S 22 22 22 22 16 17 23
138 63 Colin Chapman Spire GT3S 21 20 20 19 21 19 18
135 28 Charlie Sladden Mittell MC-53 19 15 21 20 22 18 20
108 69 Ian Hutchinson Spire GT3S 16 18 8 16 19 14 17

103 72 Jonathan McGill Spire GT3S 11 19 18 17 18 16 7 -3

94 9 Naeem Haq Spire GT3 14 17 17 12 12 10 12

77 46 Charles Wright Spire GT3 13 10 14 15 7 8 10

68 83 Alexandre Alloro MK Cup 200 8 9 12 6 11 11 11

46 34 Stephen Dean Spire GT3S 9 13 13 11

44 4 John Murphy MK Cup 200 10 7 9 9 9
44 33 Daniel Ashby Spire GT3 19 18 7
31 12 Chris Barker Spire GT3 9 6 8 8

29 15 Chris Wilkinson MK Cup 200 10 11 8

28 7 Mark Alexander-Williams Mittell MC-53 17 11

17 84 Wayne Armsden MK Cup 200 8 9

7 88 Vincent Dubois Sabre T2 7

80 111 Mike Whiteman-Haywood MK Cup 200 12 12 8 10 13 12 13

75 77 Alastair Boulton MK Cup 200 18 14 14 15 14

74 98 John Cutmore MK Cup 200 8 15 13 10 13 15
68 83 Alexandre Alloro MK Cup 200 8 9 12 6 11 11 11
53 85 David Watson MK Cup 200 15 16 8 14
44 4 John Murphy MK Cup 200 10 7 9 9 9
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22 5 Scott Mittell MK Cup 200 16 6
19 15 Chris Wilkinson MK Cup 200 11 8
17 84 Wayne Armsden MK Cup 200 8 9
10 15 Chris Wilkinson MK Cup 200 10

* = Masters Trophy (Highest placed driver over 50) ** = Highest Placed Novice

Issued by Championship Co-ordinator on 10/07/2024 E and OE


